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Pl Name Club Age Groug Time Comment
Blue (49/49) Status of: 08:24
1 Clive Hallett BOK M50 43:25
2 Peter Ward NGOC M40 44:14
3 Jason Howell HOC M45 47:05
4 Joseph Gidley NGOC M21 51:15
5 Scott Johnson NGOC M35 55:02
6 Philip Eeles NGOC M55 57:10
7 David May SLOW M65 57:46
8 lain Mennie CLYDE M50 58:13
9 Michael Hallett BOK M18 58:28
10 Caroline Craig NGOC w21 58:33
11  Charlie Daniel BOK M55 59:21
12 James Wilkinson HOC m21 59:25
13 Duncan Innes BOK M50 63:20
14 Jackie Hallett BOK W55 63:55
15 Dave Austin NGOC M40 64:51
16  Lucas Ashworth NGOC M21 65:29
17  Jeremy Callard NGOC 67:04
18 Greg Best NGOC M50 67:27
19 Christophe Pige NGOC M45 67:35
20 Clive Caffall NGOC M50 68:14
21  Stephen Robinson NGOC M55 69:41
22 Nick Dennis BOK M50 69:50
23  Anders Johansson NGOC M40 70:39
24  Steve Chiverton HOC M60 71:48
25 Kelvin Davies BOK M50 72:09
26  Judith Austerberry NGOC W40 73:16
27  David Harper GO M60 73:34
28 Steve Williams NGOC M55 74:30
29  Martyn Brown NGOC M55 74:39
30 Max Suff IND 75:19
31 Andy Bray NGOC M55 75:50
32 Alan Pucill NGOC M55 76:09
33 Alan Brown NGOC M60 76:15
34  Fraser Stephens SWOC M45 78:22
35 Rodney Archard NGOC M65 78:30
36 Alan McCall NGOC M45 81:47
37 Adam Hampshire BOK M40 83:06
38  Shirley Robinson NGOC W55 83:45
39 Zac Hudd BOK M14 84:44
40 Roger Edwards NGOC M60 86:06
41  John Shea NGOC M60 90:23
42  Gwen Tanner BOK W50 92:57
43  Tony Cockbain HOC M55 93:50
44  Guy Cooper BOK 104:08

David Palmer BOK M65 mp m6
Philip Fawkner-Corbett BOK M60 mp m6
Andrew Godden IND dnf
Jeremy Parr SWOC M45 dnf

nc Pat MacLeod NGOC M65 63:53
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Green (61/61)
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Jon Urch

Joe Hudd

Mike Hampton
Simon Denman
James Hartley
Tim Brett
Rachel Dennis
Paul Hobby
Tom Birthwright
Fraser Gray
Christine Farr
John Mills

Mike Farrington
Steve Hepple

Laurence Gossage

Dave Hartley
Paul Hammond
Frank Ince
Mark Blackstone
Peter Havard
John Ward
Hannah Bradley
Lin Callard
Dave Urch
David Bray
Robert Teed
John Fallows
Paul Taunton
Anne Palmer
Graham Tough
Kim Liggett
Ashley Ford
Philip Bostock
Neil Cameron
Brian Laycock
Tony Noott
Judith Taylor
Alan Wicks

Richard Rossington

Peter Maloney
Rosalind Taunton
Julia Wilkinson
Adam Watson
Jenn Hudd
Anne May

Mike Wilkinson
Jane Holcombe
Sandy Cowan
David Jones
Gary Wakerley
John Burrows
Chris James
Barbara Ford

Club

Status of: 08:24

BOK
BOK
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NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
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SWOC
HOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
HOC
BOK
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SWOC
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NGOC
NGOC
BOK
LEI
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
SWOC
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NGOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
HOC
NGOC
BOK
SWOC
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
BOK
SLOW
HOC
BOK
KERNO
NGOC
NGOC
KERNO
NGOC
HOC

Age Groug

M35
M12
M65
M45
M21
M35
w45
M40
M35
M35
W35
M60
M55

M60
M60
M50
M70
M65
M65
M65
W40
M75
M65
M60
M75
M55
M60
W60
M70
W50
M60
M50
M65
M65
M75
W45
M65
M50
M70
W60
W55
M16
W45
W65
M55
W40
M70
M70
M55
M70
W70
W55

Time Comment

40:41
42:11
45:09
46:29
46:38
46:59
50:05
50:10
50:46
51:27
51:31
52:02
52:58
54:45
54:50
54:51
54:55
55:14
55:15
55:47
56:34
56:58
57:47
58:14
59:20
59:49
62:37
62:39
63:05
63:07
65:42
66:06
67:21
67:36
68:17
68:23
69:30
69:31
69:46
70:07
71:25
72:48
77:59
79:26
79:45
80:09
80:59
85:38
88:06
88:13
90:03
90:18
90:53
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Green (61/61) Status of: 08:24
54  Daniele Fawkner-Corbett BOK W60 108:53
55 Gill James NGOC M75 131:30
56 John Fielder BOK M65 141:17
Roger Coe NGOC M65 mp wll
Kate Stephens SWOC W40 mp m7
Alec Watson NGOC M14 mp ml
Alison Wilkinson HOC W20 dnf
Don Gray NGOC M85 dnf

Orange (13/13) Status of: 08:24

1 Ashleigh Denman NGOC w45 55:45

2 Adrian Dawson SARUM M55 66:51

3 James Hepple BOK M14 71:56

4 Alan Mackenzie BOK M65 73:16

5 Peter Watson NGOC M12 79:16

6 Ann Brown NGOC W55 86:52

7 Ted Johnson IND M70 90:31

8 Helen Butler IND w7 98:11

9 Gaye Callard NGOC W75 102:27

10 Helena Fielder IND w21 119:08
Cath Arkell IND W50 mp m5
Emily Arkell IND W16 mp m5
Rebecca Ward NGOC W15 dnf

Yellow (12/12) Status of: 08:24

1 Rose Taylor HOC W38 15:30

2 Jessica Ward NGOC W10 16:44

3 Rosie Watson NGOC W10 18:37

4 Mairead Donoghue WYEVENT W7 19:08

5 Jim Clark IND 20:16

6 Mansour Mane WYEVENT M10 24:14

7 Rue Morris-Ridout WYEVENT M10 30:48

7 Noah Morris-Ridout WYEVENT M8 30:48

9 Torin+Lyra Stephens SWOC M4 35:18

10 Josh Da Cunha WYEVENT M9 37:47

11 Seb Page IND M10 37:48

12 Barthelemy Pige NGOC M4 50:31



